
2. Grand Prix Sportler 2025
Ragazz1 - Schüler B

1 STECCHI Liam 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.93 7 Hoch 1.43 15 Ball 53.73 20 42

2 MORIGGL Daniel 2012 RM BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 60 8.23 20 Hoch 1.37 12 Ball 38.14 7 39

3 LORENZON Alessandro 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 8.87 8 Hoch 1.43 20 Ball 40.32 10 38

4 WERTH Paul 2012 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 8.69 9 Hoch 1.37 10 Ball 48.29 15 34

5 AUKENTHALER Armin 2012 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 8.58 12 Hoch 1.34 7 Ball 34.67 5 24

6 PASUTTO Christian 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.69 10 Hoch 1.34 9 Ball 29.31 1 20

7 COSTA Giovanni Maria 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.48 15 15

8 FRAU Alessandro 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 10.14 1 Hoch 1.10 3 Ball 39.08 9 13

9 STUFFER Theo 2012 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 9.22 1 Ball 45.28 12 13

10 GAMPER Benno 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.11 4 Hoch 1.34 8 12

11 SPERI Marco 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 10.19 1 Ball 38.73 8 9

11 TRIPODI Cristian 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.15 3 Hoch 1.20 4 Ball 32.03 2 9

13 PARIS Lukas 2012 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 9.36 1 Hoch 1.25 6 Ball 21.95 1 8

14 ALMAZE Ettore 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.99 6 Ball 27.80 1 7

14 DONEGA' Nicola 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 9.36 1 Ball 35.63 6 7

14 FELICETTI Nelson 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.77 1 Hoch 1.20 5 Ball 29.95 1 7

17 FILIPPIN Pietro 2013 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.04 5 Ball 28.12 1 6

18 DALDOSSI Marc Philippe 2013 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 9.40 1 Ball 33.55 4 5

19 SOELVA Jakob 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.41 1 Ball 32.29 3 4

20 BACHMANN Samuel 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.19 2 Ball 28.51 1 3

21 BOMBASARO Edoardo 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.37 1 Ball 23.21 1 2

21 CHAKER Ziad 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 11.04 1 Ball 18.04 1 2

21 FELETTO Angelo 2013 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 10.42 1 Hoch NM 0 Ball 14.62 1 2

21 LECHNER Leon 2013 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 9.78 1 Ball 30.79 1 2

21 ROTTENSTEINER Arno 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 10.11 1 Ball 26.58 1 2

21 WACHLER Noah 2013 RM BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 10.01 1 Ball 13.35 1 2

27 AZEROUAL Youness 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Ball 27.68 1 1

27 AZEROUAL Youssef 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Ball 28.78 1 1

27 PASINI Patrick 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Ball 29.55 1 1



 

DALDOSSI Marc Philippe 2013 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 9.40 1 Ball 33.55 4 5

PARIS Lukas 2012 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 9.36 1 Hoch 1.25 6 Ball 21.95 1 8 13

AUKENTHALER Armin 2012 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 8.58 12 Hoch 1.34 7 Ball 34.67 5 24 24

MORIGGL Daniel 2012 RM BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 60 8.23 20 Hoch 1.37 12 Ball 38.14 7 39 39

FELICETTI Nelson 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.77 1 Hoch 1.20 5 Ball 29.95 1 7

FRAU Alessandro 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 10.14 1 Hoch 1.10 3 Ball 39.08 9 13

SOELVA Jakob 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.41 1 Ball 32.29 3 4 24

LORENZON Alessandro 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 8.87 8 Hoch 1.43 20 Ball 40.32 10 38  

SPERI Marco 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 10.19 1 Ball 38.73 8 9

TRIPODI Cristian 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.15 3 Hoch 1.20 4 Ball 32.03 2 9

FILIPPIN Pietro 2013 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.04 5 Ball 28.12 1 6 62

BOMBASARO Edoardo 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.37 1 Ball 23.21 1 2

CHAKER Ziad 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 11.04 1 Ball 18.04 1 2

LECHNER Leon 2013 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 9.78 1 Ball 30.79 1 2

STUFFER Theo 2012 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 9.22 1 Ball 45.28 12 13 15

WERTH Paul 2012 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 8.69 9 Hoch 1.37 10 Ball 48.29 15 34 34

WACHLER Noah 2013 RM BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 10.01 1 Ball 13.35 1 2 2

STECCHI Liam 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.93 7 Hoch 1.43 15 Ball 53.73 20 42

PASUTTO Christian 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.69 10 Hoch 1.34 9 Ball 29.31 1 20

COSTA Giovanni Maria 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.48 15 15

ALMAZE Ettore 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 8.99 6 Ball 27.80 1 7 84

DONEGA' Nicola 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 9.36 1 Ball 35.63 6 7

FELETTO Angelo 2013 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 10.42 1 Hoch NM 0 Ball 14.62 1 2

GAMPER Benno 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.11 4 Hoch 1.34 8 12

BACHMANN Samuel 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.19 2 Ball 28.51 1 3

ROTTENSTEINER Arno 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 10.11 1 Ball 26.58 1 2

AZEROUAL Youness 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Ball 27.68 1 1 18

AZEROUAL Youssef 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Ball 28.78 1 1



PASINI Patrick 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Ball 29.55 1 1

Classifica societá - Mannschaftswertung
1 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 84 4x100 20    104

2 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 62 4x100 15    77

3 LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 39    39

4 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK 34 34

5 SV STERZING VOLKSBANK 24 24

6 L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 24 24

7 SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 18 4x100 12 30

8 SSV BRIXEN 15 15

9 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 13 13

10 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN 2 2


